LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

OPEN CADET
24.11.2019

Epreuves

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

HARDY Lucile (28, CVL)

GUILLET Romain (28, CVL)

LAMBERT Matthieu (28, CVL)

CHEVALIER Gabin (28, CVL)

DOS REIS Louis (28, CVL)

PERRIOT Elliot (28, CVL)

RIET Anatole (28, CVL)

+70

-55



(+30pts) SITA Grazis (28, CVL)

ALLAIN Wayne (28, CVL)

-81

SALESSES Pierre-Olivier (28, CVL)



